
Bezirk Frankfurt 2021/22

Bezirksoberliga FR 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.09.2021 16:00 63846-01 4 BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II TV Nidda 4:4
So. 12.09.2021 10:00 61137-01

10:00 63065-01
13:00 60486-02

1
2
3

SKV Büdesheim
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

Active BC Frankfurt
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II
1. BV Maintal III

4:4
1:7 Z
3:5

So. 19.09.2021 09:30 63477-01
10:00 63065-01
10:00 63667-02
10:30 63263-01

7
5
8
6

1. BV Maintal III
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TV Nidda
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
SKV Büdesheim
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
Active BC Frankfurt

3:5
6:2
4:4

2:6 Z
So. 26.09.2021 10:00 61137-01 9 SKV Büdesheim 1. BV Maintal III 5:3
Sa. 02.10.2021 15:30 60486-02

15:30 60486-02
10
11

Active BC Frankfurt
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

TV Nidda
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II

5:3
4:4 Z

Sa. 16.10.2021 16:00 v 63846-01 12 BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II TGS Offenbach-Bieber 1:7
So. 31.10.2021 10:00 63667-02

10:00 63065-01
12:00 63477-01

13
15
14

TV Nidda
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
1. BV Maintal III

SKV Büdesheim
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
Active BC Frankfurt

5:3
5:3
1:7

So. 07.11.2021 11:00 v 63263-01 16 TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II 7:1 Z
Sa. 13.11.2021 15:00 61137-01

15:30 60486-02
15:30 63667-02
18:00 63477-01

17
18
19
20

SKV Büdesheim
Active BC Frankfurt
TV Nidda
1. BV Maintal III

BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II

7:1
6:2
2:6

2:6 Z
So. 14.11.2021 10:00 63065-01

12:30 63846-01
13:00 60486-02
16:30 63263-01

23
22
21
24

TGS Offenbach-Bieber
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II

1. BV Maintal III
Active BC Frankfurt
SKV Büdesheim
TV Nidda

6:2
1:7
6:2

8:0 Z
So. 28.11.2021 09:30 63477-02

10:00 61137-01
10:00 60486-02
12:30 63846-01

28
25
26
27

1. BV Maintal III
SKV Büdesheim
Active BC Frankfurt
BV G.-Goldb...Laufach II

TV Nidda
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II
TGS Offenbach-Bieber
TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

4:4
2:6 Z
3:5
1:7

Hallenverzeichnis

60486-02 Grundschule am Rebstock
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Allee 11, 60486 Frankfurt

61137-01 Erich-Simdorn-Halle
Bleichstraße 9-11, 61137 Schöneck

63065-01 Gewerblich-Technische Schulen
Schloßgrabengasse 10, 63065 Offenbach

63263-01 Geschwister-Scholl-Halle
An den Grundwiesen , 63263 Neu-Isenburg

63477-01 Albert-Einstein-Schule
Goethestraße 61, 63477 Maintal

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

63667-02 Mittelstufenschule Sporthalle Nidda
Am Kleinen Weidchen , 63667 Nidda

63846-01 Sporthalle TV Laufach
Am Mühlfeld 1, 63846 Laufach
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